CLEARWATER INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET

o WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 8, 2021

Division: VARSITY GIRLS
Position Bib Name

Team Name: EAST CARTER HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 33

1 816 RYLEE O'DELL

813 CIARA DUCKETT
815 KARLA OCHOA
817 HUNTER WARREN
818 SERENITY WARREN

v b WN

Team Name: CLEARWATER R-1 HS

Team Score: 43

775 NANCY HAMPTON
777 MAKINLEE KEISTER
774 HAYLEE ESSER

780 AVA UMFLEET

778 MAKIA LUKE

779 TRINITY PEARSON

776 ERIN HENSON

N oo b W N

Team Name: SENATH-HORNERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 45

896 CHLOE EDMONSTON

895 MORGAN CHANDLER

899 JERALDING OLIVAS

893 HAYLEY BARKSDALE

892 EMILY ANDERSON

898 ALICIA LUNA

900 LYVANA REYES-LOPEZ

N oo bW N

Division; VARSITY GIRLS

Place Score Team Name
1 33 EAST CARTER HIGH SCHOOL
2 43 CLEARWATER R-1 HS
3 45 SENATH-HORNERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

GREENVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
DONIPHAN HIGH SCHOOL
CHAFFEE HIGH SCHOOL
SOUTH IRON HIGH SCHOOL

Division: VARSITY BOYS

Gun Elapsed Rank GRADE Gender

23:36.36
26:36.35
29:40.09
29:46.58
32:09.76

28:08.15
28:51.87
29:40.36
31:47.80
35:01.86
36:09.12
40:59.50

27:52.23
29:15.47
29:39.80
33:06.22
36:10.47
36:15.50
39:29.64

m.com

10
12

w

11
14
15
19

13
16
17
18

12
10
10
11
10

11
10
10

10

10
10
11
10
11
12

M T M Tm M T M M T T m M

M T M M M M m

H tNow
Timed by Promotions

Team Name

East Carter High School
East Carter High School
East Carter High School
East Carter High School
East Carter High School

Clearwater R-1 HS
Clearwater R-1 HS
Clearwater R-1 HS
Clearwater R-1 HS
Clearwater R-1 HS
Clearwater R-1 HS
Clearwater R-1 HS

Senath-Hornersville High School
Senath-Hornersville High School
Senath-Hornersville High School
Senath-Hornersville High School
Senath-Hornersville High School
Senath-Hornersville High School
Senath-Hornersville High School



CLEARWATER INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET

s WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 8, 2021 Timed by %s
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank GRADE Gender Team Name

Team Name: BLOOMFIELD HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 25

1 750 JOSH REYNOLDS 19:09.09 1 12 M Bloomfield High School

2 753 CALEB UPCHURCH 19:54.22 4 9 M Bloomfield High School

3 751 CONNER SCOTT 20:40.65 5 12 M Bloomfield High School

4 499 HUNTER MOORE 21:48.83 7 11 M Bloomfield High School

5 498 DAWSON HILL 21:51.20 8 12 M Bloomfield High School

6 488 JAMES BARKS 24:58.04 17 11 M Bloomfield High School

7 492 LAW GRASER 25:42.77 20 9 M Bloomfield High School
Team Name: SENATH-HORNERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 44

1 886 KNOLAN HUNTER 19:23.82 3 12 M Senath-Hornersville High School
2 887 JAXON LAYNE 21:06.81 6 11 M Senath-Hornersville High School
3 885 RICARDO GONZALEZ 22:54.12 10 9 M Senath-Hornersville High School
4 882 EDUARDO CASTILLO 23:35.95 12 10 M Senath-Hornersville High School
5 890 HECTOR RODRIGUEZ 23:46.83 13 11 M Senath-Hornersville High School
6 883 JARRET CORONADO 23:55.83 14 12 M Senath-Hornersville High School
7 888 KYLER MITCHELL 24:32.90 16 11 M Senath-Hornersville High School
Team Name: GREENVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 55

1 863 JEB HUFF 19:20.05 2 11 M Greenville High School

2 860 JACKSON HILL 22:12.28 9 10 M Greenville High School

3 866 MICAH RHEA 23:18.39 11 10 M Greenville High School

4 869 PEYTON WOMBLE 24:31.74 15 11 M Greenville High School

5 862 TRACEN HOPKINS 25:04.56 18 10 M Greenville High School

6 864 RYAN REEVES 25:25.79 19 12 M Greenville High School

7 861 JAMES HILL 26:25.55 21 11 M Greenville High School

Division; VARSITY BOYS

Place Score Team Name

1 25 BLOOMEFIELD HIGH SCHOOL

2 44 SENATH-HORNERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
3 55 GREENVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
EAST CARTER HIGH SCHOOL

SOUTH IRON HIGH SCHOOL

CLEARWATER R-1 HS

DONIPHAN HIGH SCHOOL

Division: MS GIRLS

m.com



CLEARWATER INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET

s WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 8, 2021 Timed by %s
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank GRADE Gender Team Name

Team Name: EAST CARTER MIDDLE SCHOOL
Team Score: 15

1 833 KATELYN NICHOLS 12:21.18 1 8 F East Carter Middle School
2 829 ALIVIA MILLER 13:41.35 2 7 F East Carter Middle School
3 832 HEATHER NICHOLS 13:45.71 3 7 F East Carter Middle School
4 831 CALLEIGH MILLER 14:48.20 4 7 F East Carter Middle School
5 830 ALIYAH MILLER 14:49.11 5 7 F East Carter Middle School
6 828 LANEY ASHER 18:29.35 6 7 F East Carter Middle School
Division; MS GIRLS
Place Score Team Name

1 15 EAST CARTER MIDDLE SCHOOL
The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
DONIPHAN MS
GREENVILLE MS
Division: MS BOYS
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank GRADE Gender Team Name
Team Name: EAST CARTER MIDDLE SCHOOL
Team Score: 15
1 825 ZANDER REYNOLDS 10:24.44 1 7 M East Carter Middle School
2 821 CORDELL DUCKETT 10:35.90 2 8 M East Carter Middle School
3 826 BRYCE STAHL 10:46.10 3 8 M East Carter Middle School
4 819 TORRYN BURKART 11:15.54 4 8 M East Carter Middle School
5 824 CASON PRICE 11:18.66 5 8 M East Carter Middle School
6 823 SEBASTIAN OCHOA 11:20.82 6 8 M East Carter Middle School
7 822 CHASE KEARBEY 12:09.11 7 7 M East Carter Middle School

Division; MS BOYS

Place Score Team Name
1 15 EAST CARTER MIDDLE SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
GREENVILLE MS
DONIPHAN MS

Division: ELEMENTARY GIRLS
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank GRADE Gender Team Name

m.com



CLEARWATER INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET G
L WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 8, 2021 Timed by 24400 ione

Team Name: GREENVILLE ELEMENTARY
Team Score: 20

1 851 EMILEE CARTER 8:22.39 2 5 F Greenville Elementary
2 855 MALLORIE HOWARD 9:09.49 3 6 F Greenville Elementary
3 852 BROOKLYN CLAYTON 9:11.22 4 6 F Greenville Elementary
4 858 KELSEY WOMBLE 9:51.81 5 4 F Greenville Elementary
5 854 ALEXIS DAVIS 10:01.43 6 6 F Greenville Elementary
6 856 AUBREE KNUCKLES 14:19.96 12 4 F Greenville Elementary
7 853 MARLEY CLUBB 15:32.66 13 4 F Greenville Elementary
Team Name: EAST CARTER ELEMENTARY
Team Score: 35
1 806 KYNDRA WALKER 6:58.41 1 6 F East Carter Elementary
2 804 CHERRY RAYMER 10:06.33 7 5 F East Carter Elementary
3 805 MIA STAIR 10:19.12 8 6 F East Carter Elementary
4 800 GABRIELLA BOWMAN 11:10.71 9 4 F East Carter Elementary
5 803 SENECA DEMARS 11:59.90 10 4 F East Carter Elementary
6 802 SOPHIE BROWN 12:05.09 11 4 F East Carter Elementary
Division; ELEMENTARY GIRLS
Place Score Team Name

1 20 GREENVILLE ELEMENTARY

2 35 EAST CARTER ELEMENTARY
The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
DONIPHAN ELEMENTARY
SOUTH IRON ELEMENTARY
CLEARWATER ELEMENTARY
Division: ELEMENTARY BOYS
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank GRADE Gender Team Name
Team Name: EAST CARTER ELEMENTARY
Team Score: 28
1 796 EASTON STAHL 6:28.93 1 5 M East Carter Elementary
2 798 BRANDAN STEINBRENNER 7:24.33 5 6 M East Carter Elementary
3 791 DEVONTE BOWMAN 7:27.42 6 6 M East Carter Elementary
4 795 COHEN PRICE 7:28.38 7 4 M East Carter Elementary
5 793 PARKER DOHLEMAN 7:52.84 9 4 M East Carter Elementary
6 799 DYLAN STEINBRENNER 8:08.62 11 4 M East Carter Elementary
7 792 KASTEN COLYOTT 8:32.23 13 4 M East Carter Elementary

Team Name: GREENVILLE ELEMENTARY
Team Score: 48
1 838 AUSTIN HILL 7:13.96 2 6 M Greenville Elementary

m.com



CLEARWATER INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET
o WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 8, 2021

844 JAX MELOY
842 CORBIN LEACH
850 JASON WEST
835 HUNTER GRAY
839 RYDER IRIONS
836 CHRIS GRIFFIN

N oo~ wN

Team Name: SOUTH IRON ELEMENTARY

Team Score: 55

908 RYLAN STARNES

902 JACKSON BERKBUEGLER
907 EVAN KOENIG

905 JACKSON DAVIS

904 JOSEPH DARIAN

910 RAYCE SAVAGE

906 BLAKE DUNLAP

N ook, W R

Division; ELEMENTARY BOYS

Place Score Team Name
1 28 EAST CARTER ELEMENTARY
2 48 GREENVILLE ELEMENTARY
3 55 SOUTH IRON ELEMENTARY

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

DONIPHAN ELEMENTARY
CLEARWATER ELEMENTARY

7:31.06 8 6
7:56.17 10 4
8:30.85 12 5
9:25.31 16 5
9:28.31 17 5
9:32.03 18 6
7:17.32 3 7
7:22.65 4 6
9:08.61 14 6
9:13.90 15 5
10:08.22 19 5
10:11.02 20 5
10:45.62 21 5

m.com

T L

T L

Timed by

Greenville Elementary
Greenville Elementary
Greenville Elementary
Greenville Elementary
Greenville Elementary
Greenville Elementary

South Iron Elementary
South Iron Elementary
South Iron Elementary
South Iron Elementary
South Iron Elementary
South Iron Elementary
South Iron Elementary

tNow
Promotions



