

CLEARWATER INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 8, 2021



Senath-Hornersville High School

Division: VARSITY GIRLS							
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	GRADE	Gender	Team Name
	T CAI	RTER HIGH SCHOOL					
Team Score: 33							
1	816	RYLEE O'DELL	23:36.36	1	12	F	East Carter High School
2	813	CIARA DUCKETT	26:36.35	2	10	F	East Carter High School
3	815	KARLA OCHOA	29:40.09	8	10	F	East Carter High School
4	817	HUNTER WARREN	29:46.58	10	11	F	East Carter High School
5	818	SERENITY WARREN	32:09.76	12	10	F	East Carter High School
Tages Names CLE	4 D\4/	ATED D 4 LIC					
Team Name: CLE	AKVV.	ATER K-1 HS					
Team Score: 43			20.00.45		4.4	_	61
1		NANCY HAMPTON	28:08.15	4	11	F -	Clearwater R-1 HS
2		MAKINLEE KEISTER	28:51.87	5	10	F	Clearwater R-1 HS
3		HAYLEE ESSER	29:40.36	9	10	F	Clearwater R-1 HS
4		AVA UMFLEET	31:47.80	11	9	F	Clearwater R-1 HS
5	778	MAKIA LUKE	35:01.86	14	10	F	Clearwater R-1 HS
6	779	TRINITY PEARSON	36:09.12	15	9	F	Clearwater R-1 HS
7	776	ERIN HENSON	40:59.50	19	9	F	Clearwater R-1 HS
Team Name: SENATH-HORNERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL							
Team Score: 45	.,		-				
1	896	CHLOE EDMONSTON	27:52.23	3	10	F	Senath-Hornersville High School
2	895	MORGAN CHANDLER	29:15.47	6	10	F	Senath-Hornersville High School
3	899	JERALDING OLIVAS	29:39.80	7	11	F	Senath-Hornersville High School
4		HAYLEY BARKSDALE	33:06.22	13	10	F	Senath-Hornersville High School
5		EMILY ANDERSON	36:10.47	16	11	F	Senath-Hornersville High School
6		ALICIA LUNA	36:15.50	17	12	F	Senath-Hornersville High School
-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	50.25.50			•	2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

39:29.64

9

18

F

Division; VARSITY GIRLS

Place Score Team Name

1 33 EAST CARTER HIGH SCHOOL

2 43 CLEARWATER R-1 HS

3 45 SENATH-HORNERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

900 LYVANA REYES-LOPEZ

GREENVILLE HIGH SCHOOL DONIPHAN HIGH SCHOOL CHAFFEE HIGH SCHOOL SOUTH IRON HIGH SCHOOL

Division: VARSITY BOYS





CLEARWATER INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 8, 2021



Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank GRADE Gender **Team Name** Team Name: BLOOMFIELD HIGH SCHOOL Team Score: 25 1 **750 JOSH REYNOLDS** 19:09.09 1 12 Μ Bloomfield High School 2 **753 CALEB UPCHURCH** 9 19:54.22 4 Μ **Bloomfield High School** 3 **751 CONNER SCOTT** 20:40.65 5 12 Μ Bloomfield High School 4 **499 HUNTER MOORE** 21:48.83 7 11 Μ **Bloomfield High School** 5 498 DAWSON HILL 21:51.20 8 12 Bloomfield High School M 6 **488 JAMES BARKS** 17 11 Bloomfield High School 24:58.04 M 7 492 LAW GRASER 25:42.77 20 9 Μ **Bloomfield High School** Team Name: SENATH-HORNERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL Team Score: 44 1 886 KNOLAN HUNTER 19:23.82 3 12 Μ Senath-Hornersville High School 2 Senath-Hornersville High School 887 JAXON LAYNE 21:06.81 6 11 Μ 3 885 RICARDO GONZALEZ 22:54.12 10 9 Senath-Hornersville High School M 4 882 EDUARDO CASTILLO 23:35.95 Senath-Hornersville High School 12 10 Μ 5 890 HECTOR RODRIGUEZ 23:46.83 13 11 Μ Senath-Hornersville High School 6 883 JARRET CORONADO Senath-Hornersville High School 23:55.83 14 12 M 7 888 KYLER MITCHELL 24:32.90 16 11 Μ Senath-Hornersville High School Team Name: GREENVILLE HIGH SCHOOL Team Score: 55 1 863 JEB HUFF 19:20.05 2 Μ Greenville High School 11 2 860 JACKSON HILL 9 10 22:12.28 M Greenville High School 866 MICAH RHEA Greenville High School 3 23:18.39 11 10 Μ 4 869 PEYTON WOMBLE 24:31.74 Greenville High School 15 11 M 5 **862 TRACEN HOPKINS** 25:04.56 18 10 Μ Greenville High School 6 864 RYAN REEVES 25:25.79 19 12 Μ Greenville High School 7 861 JAMES HILL 26:25.55 21 11 Greenville High School M

Division; VARSITY BOYS

Place Score Team Name

1 25 BLOOMFIELD HIGH SCHOOL

2 44 SENATH-HORNERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

3 55 GREENVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

EAST CARTER HIGH SCHOOL SOUTH IRON HIGH SCHOOL CLEARWATER R-1 HS DONIPHAN HIGH SCHOOL

Division: MS GIRLS





CLEARWATER INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 8, 2021



Team Name

East Carter Middle School

Bib Name **Position** Gun Elapsed Rank GRADE Gender **Team Name**

Team Name: EAST CARTER MIDDLE SCHOOL

Team Score: 15

1	833 KATELYN NICHOLS	12:21.18	1	8	F	East Carter Middle School
2	829 ALIVIA MILLER	13:41.35	2	7	F	East Carter Middle School
3	832 HEATHER NICHOLS	13:45.71	3	7	F	East Carter Middle School
4	831 CALLEIGH MILLER	14:48.20	4	7	F	East Carter Middle School
5	830 ALIYAH MILLER	14:49.11	5	7	F	East Carter Middle School
6	828 LANEY ASHER	18:29.35	6	7	F	East Carter Middle School

Division; MS GIRLS

Place Score Team Name

15 EAST CARTER MIDDLE SCHOOL

Bib Name

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

DONIPHAN MS **GREENVILLE MS**

Division: MS BOYS

Position

7

Team Name: EAST CARTER MIDDLE SCHOOL Team Score: 15 825 ZANDER REYNOLDS Μ East Carter Middle School 1 10:24.44 7 1 2 **821 CORDELL DUCKETT** 10:35.90 2 East Carter Middle School 8 M 3 826 BRYCE STAHL 10:46.10 3 8 Μ East Carter Middle School **819 TORRYN BURKART** 11:15.54 4 8 M East Carter Middle School 824 CASON PRICE 11:18.66 8 East Carter Middle School 5 5 Μ East Carter Middle School 823 SEBASTIAN OCHOA 11:20.82 6 8

12:09.11

Gun Elapsed Rank GRADE Gender

7

7

Μ

M

Division; MS BOYS

Place Score Team Name

15 EAST CARTER MIDDLE SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

822 CHASE KEARBEY

GREENVILLE MS DONIPHAN MS

Division: ELEMENTARY GIRLS

Position Gun Elapsed Rank GRADE Gender Bib Name **Team Name**





CLEARWATER INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 8, 2021



Team Name: GREENVILLE ELEMENTARY

realli Naille. Giv	LLINVILLE LLLIVILINIAIVI					
Team Score: 20						
1	851 EMILEE CARTER	8:22.39	2	5	F	Greenville Elementary
2	855 MALLORIE HOWARD	9:09.49	3	6	F	Greenville Elementary
3	852 BROOKLYN CLAYTON	9:11.22	4	6	F	Greenville Elementary
4	858 KELSEY WOMBLE	9:51.81	5	4	F	Greenville Elementary
5	854 ALEXIS DAVIS	10:01.43	6	6	F	Greenville Elementary
6	856 AUBREE KNUCKLES	14:19.96	12	4	F	Greenville Elementary
7	853 MARLEY CLUBB	15:32.66	13	4	F	Greenville Elementary
Team Name: EA	ST CARTER ELEMENTARY					
Team Score: 35						
1	806 KYNDRA WALKER	6:58.41	1	6	F	East Carter Elementary
2	804 CHERRY RAYMER	10:06.33	7	5	F	East Carter Elementary
3	805 MIA STAIR	10:19.12	8	6	F	East Carter Elementary
4	800 GABRIELLA BOWMAN	11:10.71	9	4	F	East Carter Elementary
5	803 SENECA DEMARS	11:59.90	10	4	F	East Carter Elementary

12:05.09

11

4

F

East Carter Elementary

Division; ELEMENTARY GIRLS

Place Score Team Name

1 20 GREENVILLE ELEMENTARY

2 35 EAST CARTER ELEMENTARY

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

802 SOPHIE BROWN

DONIPHAN ELEMENTARY SOUTH IRON ELEMENTARY CLEARWATER ELEMENTARY

Division: ELEMENTARY BOYS

Division. ELLivi		C . Fl l	D I	CDADE	C	To a suble see
Position	Bib Name	Gun Elapsed	Kank	GRADE	Gender	Team Name
Team Name: E	AST CARTER ELEMENTARY					
Team Score: 28						
1	796 EASTON STAHL	6:28.93	1	5	Μ	East Carter Elementary
2	798 BRANDAN STEINBRENNE	R 7:24.33	5	6	M	East Carter Elementary
3	791 DEVONTE BOWMAN	7:27.42	6	6	М	East Carter Elementary
4	795 COHEN PRICE	7:28.38	7	4	М	East Carter Elementary
5	793 PARKER DOHLEMAN	7:52.84	9	4	М	East Carter Elementary
6	799 DYLAN STEINBRENNER	8:08.62	11	4	М	East Carter Elementary
7	792 KASTEN COLYOTT	8:32.23	13	4	M	East Carter Elementary
Team Name: G	REENVILLE ELEMENTARY					
Team Score: 48						
1	838 AUSTIN HILL	7:13.96	2	6	М	Greenville Elementary



	CLLANVAILIN					
ActNow Promotions	WED	Timed by AtNow Promot				
2	844 JAX MELOY	7:31.06	8	6	M	Greenville Elementary
3	842 CORBIN LEACH	7:56.17	10	4	M	Greenville Elementary
4	850 JASON WEST	8:30.85	12	5	M	Greenville Elementary
5	835 HUNTER GRAY	9:25.31	16	5	M	Greenville Elementary
6	839 RYDER IRIONS	9:28.31	17	5	M	Greenville Elementary
7	836 CHRIS GRIFFIN	9:32.03	18	6	M	Greenville Elementary
Team Name: SC	OUTH IRON ELEMENTARY					
Team Score: 55						
1	908 RYLAN STARNES	7:17.32	3	7	M	South Iron Elementary
2	902 JACKSON BERKBUEGLER	7:22.65	4	6	M	South Iron Elementary
3	907 EVAN KOENIG	9:08.61	14	6	M	South Iron Elementary
4	905 JACKSON DAVIS	9:13.90	15	5	M	South Iron Elementary
5	904 JOSEPH DARIAN	10:08.22	19	5	M	South Iron Elementary
6	910 RAYCE SAVAGE	10:11.02	20	5	M	South Iron Elementary

10:45.62

21

M

South Iron Elementary

CLEARWATER INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET

Division; ELEMENTARY BOYS

Place Score Team Name

1 28 EAST CARTER ELEMENTARY

2 48 GREENVILLE ELEMENTARY

3 55 SOUTH IRON ELEMENTARY

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored: DONIPHAN ELEMENTARY
CLEARWATER ELEMENTARY

906 BLAKE DUNLAP

